

Estimate
of
Cost.

ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT ESTIMATE OF COST WRITTEN N WORDS	UNIT COST ESTIMATE.	AMOUNT
7.	12	Cubic Yds. Concrete Culverts for twenty three dollars per C. Y.	\$23.00	276.00
8.	300	Lbs Reinforcing steel for seven and one half cents per lb.	\$ 0.07½	22.50
9	50	Cu Yds Rip Rap for Three and 50/100 per C Y	3.50	175.00
10	No estimate	Lin Ft Concrete Curbing for _____ per Lb.	No Est.	_____
11.	"	Lin Ft. Concrete Gutters for _____ per Ft.(L)	No Est.	_____
12	1100	Lin Wooden Guard Railing for seventy cents per C Y	0.70	770.00
13	No Estimate	Lin Ft. Concrete Guard Railing (2 Rail Type) for _____ Per L Ft	Mo Est	_____
13 "A"	"	Lin Ft. Concrete Guard Railing (1 rail type for _____ per L Ft.	No Est	_____
14.	"	Lin Ft. Pipe Railing for _____ Per L. Ft.	No Est	_____
15.	"	Cu Yds Foundation Course for three and 50/100 per C Y	\$3.50	_____
16	46800	Sq Yds 6 In. Concrete Foundation for two Dollars per Sq. Yd	2.00	93600.00
16 "A"	52650	Lin Ft. Concrete Edging for twenty five cents per L. Ft.	0.25	13165.00
17	46800	Sq Yds 2" Asphaltic concrete wearing surface with five year maintenance for one and 48/100 per Sq Yd	1.48	69244.00
17 "A"	46800	Sq Yds 2" Asphaltic Concrete wearing surface without five year maintenance for one & 43/100 per Sq Yd	1.43	66824.00
18.	46800 Sq	Sq Yds 2 " Bitulithic wearing surface (Warrenite) with five year maintenance for one & 65/100 per Sq Yd.	1.65	77220.00
18 "A"	46800	Sq Yds 2" Bitulithic Wearing Surface (Warrenite without five year maintenance for one and 60/100 per Ft.	1.60	74880.00
19.	46800	Sq Yds 2" sheet Asphalt wearing surface without five year maintenance for one and 48/100 per Ft.	1.48	69244.00
19 "A"	46800	Sq Yds 2" sheet Asphalt wearing surface without 5 year maintenance for ana and 43/100 per Sq Yd/	1.43	66824.00
20.	46800	Sq Yds Brick Wearing Surface repressed blocks 3½x4x8½" Grout Filler for one and 85/100 per sq Ys	1.85	86580.00
20 "A"	46800	Sq Yds Concrete Foundation for Brick pavement for one & 66/100 per Sq Yard.	1.66	77688.00
20 "B"	46800	Sq Yds 4x3x9" Vertical Fibre Brick wearing surface Asphalt Filler for one and 73/100 per Sq Yd	1.73	80964.00
21.	46800	Sq Yds one course concrete pavement for two and 60/100 per Sq Yd	2.60	120680.00
22.	_____	Extra or Force Account at cost plus fifteen (15%) per cnet	15%	_____
Total estimate af All "items" including 16 Ft. Wide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, with five year maintenance clause. - - - - -				\$ 170205.50
Total estimate of all "items" including 16 Ft. Wide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, without five year maintainence clause - - - - -				167785.50
Total estimate of all "items" indluding 16 Ft. Wide Bitulithic Concrete Pavement with five year maintenance clause - - - - -				178181.50
Total estimate of all "items" including 16 Ft. "ide Bitulithic Concrete Pavement with out five year maintenance clause - - - - -				175841.50
Total Estimate of all items including 16 Ft. Wide sheet asphalt Pavement with five year maintenance clause.. - - - - -				170205.50
Total estimate of all "items" including 16 Ft. Wide Sheet Asphalt Pavemant without five year maintenance clause - - - - -				167785.50
Total Estimate of all "items" including 16 Ft. Wide Brick Pavement Re-pressed blocks 3½x4x8½" Grout Filled - - - - -				184794.50
Total Estimate of all "items" including 16 Ft. Wide Brick pavement Vertical Fibre Brick 4x3x9" Asphaltic Filler. - - - - -				179178.50
Total estimate of all "items" including 16 Ft. Wide One Course concrete Pavement - - - - -				128041.50

Respectfully Submittedon this 17th day of
March, 1919.
(Signed) DAN W. PATTON, County Engineer.
(Signed) T. C. HUGHES. Consulting Engineer.

- - - - - o o o - - - - -